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DRAWN: DATE:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

TOLERANCE OF DIMENSIONS

CUST PART ID:

...Opportunity Driven...

SHEET:
/

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES U.N.O.
ALL DIMENSIONS OD U.N.O.

DECIMAL

X.XXXX ± 0.010
X.XXX ± 0.030

X.XX ± 0.060

FRACTIONAL ± 1/8

ANGULAR ± 1°

17.611

21.000
7.550

10.460

5.250

20.500

n0.188 (4) PLCS

8.702 WIDTH WITHOUT HANDLE

10.691 WIDTH WITH HANDLE




